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BC Summer Provincials - 2022-07-14 to 2022-07-17
Meet Program - Thursday Finals

Event 507 Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Swim-c

Alternates 11-12
1 Felt, Kayla
2 Naus, Sailor

11
12

ISC
ISC

Heat 2 13-14 Finals Starts at 05:48 PM

0 Chiu, Briana
Smith, Rowan
Andrusak, Riley
Firth, Kailyn
Rutten, Hannah
Saunders, Calli
Korbely, Paige
Winser, Marlee
Greenfield, Riley

9 Stephenson, Taylor
Alternates 13-14

1 Wang, Jiaying

2 Suh, Clara
Alternates 15-16

W NN UL W

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 05:00 PM
0
1
2
3
4 Wilson, Sydney 17 KISU 36.26
5 Leung, Lauren 17 RAPID 36.26
6
7
8
9
Event 9 Girls 11-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals Startsat05:02 PM
0 Qu, ]iu]e 12 SKSC 20:26.36
1 Morgans, Leanna 11 SFA 19:51.43
2 McLeod, Abby 12 WDSC 19:01.42
3 Xie, Coco 12 RAPID 19:25.10
4 Molyneux, Maja 12 VPSC 20:22.64
5 Mynott, Naomi 13 WDSC 18:35.21
6 Winser, Marlee 13 KISU 18:33.20
7 Qi, Kelly 14 WDSC 18:23.79
8 Liu, Emma 13 CDSC 18:31.12
9 Morgans, Alexia 13 SFA 18:34.42
Event 10 Boys 11-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat05:24 PM
0 Bullock, Kirin 12 HANEY 20:37.25
1 Huang, Sebastian 12 VPSC 19:53.46
2  Wu, Allen 12 SKSC 18:55.27
3 Dunder, Justin 12 SKSC 19:13.73
4 Jin, Atom 12 WSC 20:01.55
5 Benson, Keiran 14 SFA 17:52.85
6 Park, Danny 14 LOSC 17:38.43
7 McLeod, Zach 14 WDSC 16:43.07
8 Velicico, Alex 14 LOSC 17:15.82
9 Gilman, Hercules 14 KISU 17:49.84
Event 1 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 11-12 Finals Starts at 05:46 PM
0 Wong, Cassie 12 WVOSC 1:16.97
1 Chernenkoff, Mila 12 UVPCS 1:16.72
2 McLeod, Abby 12 WDSC 1:15.20
3 Dong, Rebecca 12 RAPID 1:12.92
4 Zhang, Emma 12 VPSC 1:11.55
5 Hefeeda, Raneem 12 SKSC 1:12.48
6 Xie, Coco 12 RAPID 1:13.96
7 LhLLucy 12 CDSC 1:15.67
8 Bogush, Anastasia 12 HYACK 1:16.77
9 Murtha, Shae 12 SFA 1:17.10

1 Skinder, Abby
2 Firth, Brynn

Angove, Sienna
Craig, Kiah
Bell, Charlotte

Schroeder, Katie

Ko, Ashley
Fack, Leila
Aalhus, Mikaila
Rupert, Bridget

O N UAEWN RO

Epp, Erin

Masselink, Thea
Edwards, Hana
Allen, Eloise
Wist, Sela
Bikadi, Kaysha

O N UTD WN - O

Shen, Allison
9 Patrick, Jordan

Alternates 17 & Over

1 Wilson, Sydney
2 Nevins, Harper

Borromeo, Natascha

Lepage, Alexanne

at 4 17 & Over Finals

Londergan, Sydney

Kingscote, Hannah

14
14
14
14
13
14
14
13
14
13

14
14

15
16

15
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
16
15

Starts at 05:54 PM

18
18
17
19
18
18

18
20

18
18

17
17

HYACK
WLBF
ISC
PSW
KISU
SPART
HYACK
KISU
UVPCS
SFA

NRST
SKSC

CDSC
PSW

Heat 3 15-16 Finals Starts at 05:51 PM

KCS
IsC
CDSC
WVOSC
LOSC
VKSC
SFA
LOSC
SFA
UVPCS

KAJ
CHENA
HST
ISC
CHIN
KCS
ISC
WGB
HYACK
HANEY

KISU
ISC
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1:17.22
1:17.90

1:12.36
1:11.18
1:09.50
1:08.64
1:07.76
1:07.94
1:09.03
1:11.15
1:11.74
1:12.60

1:13.31
1:13.71

1:09.71
1:10.03

1:08.90
1:08.12
1:07.22
1:05.39
1:02.63
1:05.24
1:06.32
1:07.30
1:08.28
1:09.54

1:09.45
1:08.39
1:06.79
1:05.91
1:05.28
1:05.65
1:06.29
1:07.30
1:09.22
1:09.52

1:10.84
1:10.88
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Event 2 Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Alternates 17 & Over

Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 11-12 Finals Starts at 05:56 PM
0 Kirk, Finn 11 KAJ 1:15.44
1 Milosevski, Filip 12 CDSC 1:15.30
2 Viloria, Martin Klein 12 SKSC 1:14.23
3 Kingdon, George 12 HST 1:12.92
4  Chen, Jeffrey 12 SKSC 1:07.49
5 Bentham, Max 12 SKSC 1:11.98
6 Huang, Sebastian 12 VPSC 1:13.58
7 Bullock, Kirin 12 HANEY 1:14.54
8 Mercer, Ethan 12 CHENA 1:15.44
9 Hopkins, Ethan 12 CHENA 1:15.60
Alternates 11-12
1 Yamamoto, Jinsei 12 SFA 1:16.02
2 Xu, Ethan YiHeng 11 WsC 1:16.34
Heat 2 13-14 Finals Startsat 05:59 PM
0 Yang, Derex 13 HYACK 1:07.00
1 Wong, Adam 14 WVOSC 1:05.88
2 Bennett, Isaac 14 PGB 1:04.73
3 Chen, Isaac 14 WSC 1:04.53
4 Velicico, Alex 14 LOSC 1:03.43
5 Rexha, Erik 14 SPART 1:04.44
6 Feng, Raymond 14 VPSC 1:04.69
7 Lee, Rubin 13 UVPCS 1:05.09
8 Chan, Alonzo 14 HYACK 1:06.16
9 Baker, Gavin 14 VPSC 1:07.26
Alternates 13-14
1 Grand, Noah 14 1SC 1:07.48
2 She, Preston 13 VPSC 1:07.60
Alternates 15-16
1 Arango, Juan 16 HANEY 1:04.31
2 Yang, Elim 15 RAPID 1:04.98
Heat 3 15-16 Finals Startsat 06:01 PM
0 Mountstevens, Rohin 15 CHENA 1:03.02
1 Cameron, Parker 16 KCS 1:02.41
2 Murray, Kalen 16 SFA 1:02.23
3 Govier, Tristan 16 HST 1:00.36
4 Orogo, Paul 15 HYACK 59.77
5 Caruso, Thomas 16 SPART 1:00.290
6 Kong, Kevin 15 HYACK 1:01.46
7 Slinn, Jeremy 15 WDSC 1:02.33
8 Sverre, Fredrik 16 CHENA 1:02.69
9 Buck, Lukas 16 SQUP 1:03.77
eat 4 17 & Over Finals Starts at 06:04 PM
0 Savelev, Daniil 18 K4j 1:02.65
1 Johnston, Jadyn 17 WLBF 1:01.58
2 Fast, Ethan 17 1sC 1:01.43
3 Gul, Onur 17 WVOSC 1:00.67
4 Mak, Marcus 18 IsC 1:00.28
5 Yu, Larry 20 IsC 1:00.43
6 Morch, Peter 17 NRST 1:01.16
7 Dongfang, Bill 17 IsC 1:01.56
8 Hayhoe, Jack 18 SKSC 1:02.44
9 Kaul, Piyush 17 LOsC 1:03.06
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1 Zvjerac, Aki 17 CDSC 1:03.80
2 Chernomorchenko, Ser; 17 PSW 1:03.91
Event 3 Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 11-12 Finals Starts at 06:06 PM
0 Naus, Sailor 12 1sC 2:24.37
1 Lambke, Dani 12 CDSC 2:22.88
2 Zhang Emma 12 VPSC 2:22.36
3 Zeng, Michelle 11 WVOsC 2:19.62
4 Choi, Kelly 12 PRASC 2:14.47
5 McLeod, Abhy 12 WDsC 2:18.21
6 Chow, Audrey 11 CDSC 2:19.81
7 Chernenkoff, Mila 12 UVPCS 2:22.78
8 Yamaoka, Dayla 12 KISU 2:24.18
9 Cottrel], Kelana 11 NRST 2:25.62
Alternates 11-12
1 Hefeeda, Raneem 12 SKSC 2:26.66
2 Felt, Kayla 11 IsC 2:26.86
Heat 2 13-14 Finals Starts at 06:10 PM
0 Mynott, Naomi 13 WDSC 2:15.87
1 Faulkner, Breanna 14 1ISC 2:14.79
2 Andrusak, Riley 14 IsC 2:13.48
3 Firth, Kailyn 14 PSW 2:13.15
4 Liu, Emma 13 CDSC 2:10.17
5 Freimark, Violette 14 SPART 2:11.48
6 Qi,Kelly 14 WDSC 2:13.39
7 Larson, Macey 14 LOSC 2:14.68
8 Day, Lauren 13 CDSC 2:14.89
9 Rutten, Hannah 13 KISU 2:16.71
Alternates 13-14
1 Wang, Jiaying 14 NRST 2:17.69
2 Chiuy, Briana 14 HYACK 2:17.86
Alternates 15-16
1 Grand, Eva 16 IsC 2:13.15
2 Wheeler, Bronwen 15 SPART 2:14.33
Heat 3 15-16 Finals Starts at 06:13 PM
0 Craig Kiah 15 ISC 2:11.76
1 Zhang, Yolanda 16 SKSC 2:09.39
2 Strojnowska, Julia 15 CDSC 2:08.63
3 Saldana Riebeling, Mar 16 CDSC 2:08.34
4 Fack, Leila 15 LOSC 2:06.72
5 Angove, Sienna 15 KCS 2:07.65
6 Ko, Ashley 15 SFA 2:08.54
7 Zhang, Lily 16 VPSC 2:08.78
8 Grecoff, Issie 16 KISU 2:10.62
9 Loseth, Angel 15 VKSC 2:11.79
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0 Chen, Elaine 17 VPSC 2:15.39
1 Masselink, Thea 17 HST 2:13.80
2 Shen, Michelle 18 HYACK 2:11.43
3 Stannard, Camryn 17 NRST 2:08.44
4 Lau, Octavia 20 HYACK 2:07.55
5 De Jager, Emily 17 SPART 2:08.02
6 Barrault, Mia 17 WGB 2:10.82
7 Shen, Allison 18 HYACK 2:13.80
8 Dreyer, Kassua 17 Kaj 2:14.18
9  Wakefield, Vienna 17 ISC 2:15.88
Alternates 17 & Over
1 Clement, Sid 17 SFA 2:15.90
2 Tancon, Tiffany 17 HYACK 2:16.43
Event 4 Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 11-12 Finals Startsat 06:20 PM
0 Hopkins, Ethan 12 CHENA 2:22.99
1 Dunder, Justin 12 SKSC 2:22.69
2 Jin, Atom 12 WSC 2:21.03
3 Wu, Allen 12 SKSC 2:17.24
4  Cao, Matthew 12 PSW 2:12.06
5 Bentham, Max 12 SKSC 2:15.11
6 Viloria, Martin Klein 12 SKSC 2:18.48
7 Kingdon, George 12 HST 2:22.05
8 Huang, Sebastian 12 VPSC 2:22.97
9 Clogg, Tyler 12 CDSC 2:23.09
Alternates 11-12
1 Yamamoto, Jinsei 12 SFA 2:24.18
2 Xu, EthanYiHeng 11 WSC 2:24.34
Heat 2 13-14 Finals Starts at 06:24 PM
0 Benson, Keiran 14 SFA 2:07.83
1 Camaraire, Alex 14 UVPCS 2:07.35
2 Tao,Jerry 14 RAPID 2:04.30
3 Velicico, Alex 14 LOSC 2:01.85
4 Kim, Laon 14 HYACK 2:00.18
5 Kim, Lucas 14 SKSC 2:01.61
6 Park, Danny 14 LOSC 2:03.99
7 Feenstra, Kieran 14 UVPCS 2:07.28
8 Zhao, Nathan 14 HYACK 2:07.39
9 Rexha, Erik 14 SPART 2:07.99
Alternates 13-14
1 Wei, William 14 CDSC 2:08.88
2 Yang, Derex 13 HYACK 2:09.89
Alternates 15-16
1 Yeung, Cheuk Hay 16 SFA 2:02.35
2 Deschambault, Noah 15 VPSC 2:02.40

Heat 3 15-16 Finals Starts at 06:27 PM

0 Kirk, Aiden 15 KAJ 2:02.13
1 Slinn, Jeremy 15 WDSC 2:01.72
2 Gutierrez, Alonso 15 UVPCS 2:01.48
3 Caruso, Thomas 16 SPART 2:00.45
4 Govier, Tristan 16 HST 1:59.02
5 Bae, Jihoon 15 LOSC 1:59.82
6 Brown, Tommy 16 PGB 2:01.20
7 Wang, Matthew 15 PSW 2:01.70
8 Cao, Ray 16 PSW 2:01.78
9 Johnson, Niall 16 SPART 2:02.23
Heat 4 17 & Over Finals Starts at 06:30 PM
0 Mak, Marcus 18 ISC 1:59.24
1 Morch, Peter 17 NRST 1:58.36
2 Yu,Larry 20 ISC 1:57.83
3 Huang, Peter 17 SKSC 1:57.25
4 Lebuke, James 20 IsC 1:54.13
5 Wy, YuTong (Adam) 17 SKSC 1:55.48
6 Paz, Diego 18 KCS 1:57.48
7 Savelev, Daniil 18 KAj] 1:58.06
8 Erickson, Aidan 17 LOSC 1:58.76
9 Gishler, Thomas 17 WGB 1:59.31
Alternates 17 & Over
1 Fast, Ethan 17 1sC 2:00.15
2 Risk, William 19 ROCS 2:00.32
Event 5 Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 11-12 Finals Starts at 06:34 PM
0
1
2 Molyneux, Maja 12 VPSC 3:02.98
3 Cottrell, Kelana 11 NRST 2:58.05
4 Zeng, Michelle 11 WVOSC 2:34.54
5 Bruneau, Grace 12 DELTA 2:55.47
6 Morgans, Leanna 11 SFA 2:59.06
7
8
9
Heat 2 13-14 Finals Starts at 06:38 PM
0 Morgans, Alexia 13 SFA 2:34.39
1 Taghavi, Shayda 13 HYACK 2:32.41
2 Saunders, Calli 14 SPART 2:30.28
3 Sun, Cici 14 WVOSC 2:27.46
4  Weatherhead, Taryn 14 KISU 2:24.78
5 Wiman, Dakota 14 KA] 2:27.00
6 Korbely, Paige 14 HYACK 2:29.92
7 Choi, Yeonwoo 14 LOSC 2:32.26
8 Hier, Jessica 14 UVPCS 2:34.27
9 Soroke, Rebecca 13 DELTA 2:36.52
Alternates 13-14
1 Golinowski, Emilie 13 KA] 2:37.07
2 Monterola, Leigh 14 SKSC 2:37.89
Alternates 15-16
1 Rupert, Bridget 15 UVPCS 2:30.32
2 Boone, Sidney 15 IsC 2:33.14
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Heat 3 15-16 Finals (#5 Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Butter | Heat 3 15-16 Finals Starts at 06:57 PM
0 Jerome, Abbie 16 KAj 2:29.75 0 Deschambault, Noah 15 VPSC 2:17.24
1 Saldana Riebeling, Mar 16 CDSC 2:26.54 1 Brown, Tommy 16 PGB 2:16.69
2 Yao, Angel 16 RAPID 2:24.94 2 Jung, Justin 15 HYACK 2:16.12
3 Fack, Leila 15 LOSC 2:22.09 3 Nardi, Mattia 16 UVPCS 2:14.30
4 Jacques, Madisen 16 LOSC 2:18.01 4 Orogo, Paul 15 HYACK 2:09.81
5 Zhang, Lily 16 VPSC 2:19.89 5 Govier, Tristan 16 HST 2:12.39
6 Schroeder, Katie 16 LOSC 2:24.48 6 Arango, Juan 16 HANEY 2:15.17
7 Wheeler, Bronwen 15 SPART 2:25.24 7 Wang, Daniel 15 PSW 2:16.32
8 Strojnowska, Julia 15 C€DSC 2:29.05 8 Yang, Elim 15 RAPID 2:16.86
9 Jenkins, Ridley 15 CDSC 2:29.77 9 McDermid, Casey 15 SO0sC 2:17.40
Heat 4 17 & Over Finals Starts at 06:45 PM Heat 4 17 & Over Finals Startsat 07:00 PM
0 0 Baker, Bryce 18 UVPCS 2:13.20
1 Warrington, Mackenzie 18 VPSC 2:37.23 1 Cameron, Jack 18 KCS 2:12.01
2 Tong, Rachel 17 SKSC 2:31.41 2 Paz, Diego 18 KCS 2:10.09
3 Tancon, Tiffany 17 HYACK 2:28.63 3 Huang, Peter 17 SKSC 2:08.90
4 Lauy, Octavia 20 HYACK 2:22.43 4 Dongfang, Bill 17 1sC 2:06.58
5 Nevins, Harper 17 IsC 2:26.98 5 Wu, YuTong (Adam) 17 SKSC 2:08.61
6 Mclnnes, Rachel 19 KA 2:29.59 6 McRae, Ryley 21 KCS 2:09.60
7 Tamagi, Avery 17 HYACK 2:32.83 7 Hayhoe, Jack 18 SKSC 2:10.53
8 8 Johnston, Jadyn 17 WLBF 2:12.66
9 9 Gishler, Thomas 17 WGB 2:14.23
Event 6 Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly Alien;/lit;seoi?cfo?;er 18 LOSC 2:15.47
Lane Name Age Team Prelims 2 Erickson, Aidan 17 LOSC 2:15.75
Heat 1 11-12 Finals Starts at 06:49 PM
0 Saunders, Brody 12 SPART 2:59.26 Event 7 Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 Rexha, Troy 12 SPART 2:49.36 Lane Name Age Team Prelims
2 Clogg, Tyler 12 CDSC 2:43.33 Heat 1 11-12 Finals Starts at 07:04 PM
3 Wu, Allen 12 SKSC 2:36.47 0 Thai, Kayla 12 SFA 39.14
4 Chen, Jeffrey 12 SKSC 2:33.33 1 Roberts, Juliette 11 VPSC 38.89
5 Yamamoto, Jinsei 12 SFA 2:35.03 2 Sun, Emma 11 RAPID 38.40
6 Jin, Atom 12 WwsC 2:37.04 3 Chow, Audrey 11 CDSC 37.42
7 Lee, Tristan 11 RAPID 2:49.24 4 Choi, Kelly 12 PRASC 34.83
8 Kirk, Finn 11 KA 2:55.17 5 Zeng’ Michelle 11 WVOSC 37.10
9 Aistov, Mark 11 HYACK 3:05.24 6 Guzman, AlessandraYs: 12 GATOR 38.25
Alternates 11-12 7 Molyneux, Maja 12 VPsC 38.56
1 Zhang, Noah 11 UVPCS 3:11.53 8 Paredes Troughton, Ma 12 DELTA 39.12
Heat 2 13-14 Finals Starts at 06:53 PM 9 Wong, Cassie 12 WvOsC 39.30
0 Nabozniak, Sawyer 14 UVPCS 2:27.71 Alternates 11-12
1 Kormendy, Brady 13 IsC 2:26.31 1 Plata, Jobia 12 GATOR 40.03
2 Park, Danny 14 LOSC 2:20.84 2 Lin, Vivienne 11 SFA 40.27
3 Feng, Raymond 14 VPSC 2:17.88 Heat 2 13-14 Finals Starts at 07:06 PM
4 McLeod, Zach 14 WDSC 2:12.90 0 Murguly, Jocelyn 14 PGB 37.15
5 Kim, Laon 14 HYACK 2:14.93 1 Qi Kelly 14 WDSC 37.00
6 Kim, Lucas 14 SKSC 2:20.06 2 De Mitri, Kyah 14 SOsC 36.59
7 Chan, Alonzo 14 HYACK 2:25.51 3 Smith, Rowan 14 WLBF 36.35
8 Bennett, Isaac 14 PGB 22741 4  Choi, Yeonwoo 14 LOSC 35.31
9 Allen, Oliver 14 PSW 2:28.06 5 Larson, Macey 14 LOSC 35.83
Alternates 13-14 6 Shen, Helen 14 GATOR 36.40
1 Ni, Cyan 14 PSW 2:28.65 7 Glynes, Charlotte 13 KISU 36.83
2 Song, Yiguo 13 RAPID 2:28.86 8 Fota, Naomi 14 CHENA 37.09
Alternates 15-16 9 Zhou, Angela 14 WsC 37.17
1 Bae, Jihoon 15 LOSC 2:17.61 Alternates 13-14
2 van Maren, Jasper Joost 16 UVPCS 2:18.57 1 Yang, Wanyi 14 PSW 37.31
2 Petty, Mackenna 13 SFA 37.38 \
\
J
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1 Barbosa, Isavella 15 WvOsC 36.67
2 Sun, Lorena 16 SFA 36.85
Heat 3 15-16 Finals Startsat 07:07 PM
0 Nicholson, Abigail 15 KA 36.30
1 Apanowicz, Kayah 16 DELTA 36.03
2 Day, Nathalie 15 CDSC 35.34
3 Grecoff, Issie 16 KISU 34.76
4 Lepage, Alexanne 16 VKSC 32.08
5 Kolytchev, Valentina 15 HST 34.47
6 Di, Mello 16 IsC 35.05
7 Wiman, Kodi 16 Kaj 35.99
8 Campbell, Isla 15 CHENA 36.20
9 Skinder, Anna-Marie 16 CDSC 36.41
Heat 4 17 & Over Finals Starts at 07:09 PM
0 Crawford, Sarah 18 RAPID 36.07
1 Moore, Julie 18 KCS 35.66
2 Barrault, Mia 17 WGB 34.73
3 Pickford, Brooklyn 17 SPART 34.50
4 Allen, Eloise 18 CHIN 33.38
5 Epp, Erin 18 KAJ 34.15
6 Currie, Blake 18 VPSC 34.68
7 Dreyer, Kassua 17 KAj 35.47
8 Stannard, Camryn 17 NRST 35.74
9 Reid, Robynn 17 HANEY 36.19
Alternates 17 & Over g din g Cuon . 1% -
1 Wilson, Sydney 17 KisY 36.@
LZ Leung, Lauren 17 RAPID 36.2
Event 8 Boys 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 11-12 Finals Startsat07:11 PM
0 Mercer, Ethan 12 CHENA 38.23
1 Ling, Jerry 11 HYACK 37.93
2 Viloria, Martin Klein 12 SKSC 37.77
3 Zhang, Danny 12 WVOsSC 37.20
4 Cao, Matthew 12 PSW 34.63
5 Kehler, Rilo 12 KA 35.89
6 Modde, Ryder 12 CONNU 37.23
7 Wang, Edward 12 SKSC 37.90
8 Kim, Joshua 12 SKSC 37.98
9 Suh, Matthew 12 SKSC 38.46
Alternates 11-12
1 Allott, Tobias 12 KA 38.77
2 Li, Wesley 12 RAPID 39.24
Heat 2 13-14 Finals Startsat07:13 PM
0 Yang, Kris 14 CDSC 34.21
1 Lim, Derek 14 VPSC 33.63
2 VanHorne, Jacob 14 KMSC 33.17
3 Chen, Isaac 14 WSC 32.71
4 Tao, Jerry 14 RAPID 31.92
5 Wwall, Joshua 14 RAPID 32.30
6 Kim, Lucas 14 SKSC 32.98
7 Feenstra, Kieran 14 UVPCS 33.25
8 Wu, Justin 14 VPSC 33.93
9 Song, Yiguo 13 RAPID 34.51

Alternates 13-14

1 Lai, Channiel

2 Du, Gary
Alternates 15-16

1 See, Deron

2 MacDonald, Noah

14
14

16
15

SKSC
RAPID

SFA
CDSC

Heat 3 15-16 Finals Startsat07:15 PM

Chang, Ryan
Namba, Kai
Tchaouchev, Atanas

Yeung, Cheuk Hay
Jozsa, Adam

Sun, lvan

Jung, Justin

Chan, Otis
Erakovic, Koca

® couOULD WNRO

H
Zhou, Michael
Schanz, Tristan
Joudrie, Robin
Robertson, Arran
Lebuke, James
Cho, Kyuhyun
Finlayson, Euain
Huang, Nicholas
Kormendy, Dylan
Gysel, Jake
Alternates 17 & Over
1 Bakica, Thomas

O N0\ UlL D WN = O

O

Zhang, Hao Sheng (Sun

at 4 17 & Over Finals

16
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
16
16

SFA

ISC
UVPCS
HYACK
SFA
WVOSC
CDSC
HYACK
SFA
CDSC

Startsat 07:16 PM

18
18
19
17
20
18
18
18
19
17

19

2 Chernomorchenko, Ser: 17

SFA
PSW
CHENA
UVPCS
ISC
SFA
VPSC
SKSC
ISC
KCS

WGB
PSW
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Alternates 15-16...(#7 Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststr

34.60
34.62

32.06
32.24

31.88
31.62
31.25
30.87
30.19
30.45
31.04
31.39
31.69
31.99

31.22
30.89
30.81
30.47
29.58
30.24
30.70
30.89
30,98
31.28

31.38
31.51

Event 11 Girls 11-12 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat07:18 PM
0
1 SFA B 2:13.54
2 VPSC A 2:06.03
3 RAPID A 2:03.66
4 SFA A 2:03.40
5 HYACK A 2:03.49
6 CDSC A 2:03.71
7 CHENA A 2:12.86
8
9
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Event 12 Boys 11-12 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Event 16 Boys 15-17 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 2 Finals (#12 Boys 11-12 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Rela | Heat 3 of3 Finals Startsat 07:34 PM
0 CDSC A 2:09.91 0 VPSC A 1:44.09
1 WSC A 2:09.26 1 SFA B 1:42.65
2 SFA A 2:05.80 2 HYACK A 1:42.18
3 SKSC B 2:04.13 3 ISC A 1:41.40
4 SKSC A 1:57.19 4 SKSC A 1:38.17
5 PSW A 1:58.78 5 SFA A 1:40.88
6 KA A 2:04.28 6 RAPID A 1:41.59
7 CHENA A 2:07.19 7  PSW A 1:42.48
8 PSW B 2:09.91 8 KISU A 1:43.34
9 HYACK A 2:10.21 9 (CDSC A 1:44.23

Event 13 Girls 13-14 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Event 17 Girls 18 & Over 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 2 of2 Finals Startsat07:25PM Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat07:37 PM
0 NRST A 2:00.49 0 HYACK A NT
1 ISC A 2:00.36 1 HANEY A 1:59.37
2 HYACK A 1:57.15 2 SFA A 1:54.89
3 KAJ A 1:55.13 3 KAJ A 1:52.55
4 PSW A 1:53.40 4 RAPID A 1:50.30
5 KISU A 1:54.42 5 KCS A 1:50.32
6 SKSC A 1:55.24 6 ISC A 1:52.66
7 CDSC A 1:58.27 7
8 SFA A 2:00.45 8 SFA B 2:02.88
9 VPSC A 2:00.87 9 VPSC A NT

Event 14 Boys 13-14 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Event 18 Boys 18 & Over 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 2 of2 Finals Startsat07:28 PM Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat07:40 PM
0 WSC A 1:54.82 0
1 CDSC A 1:51.31 1 SFA B 1:46.12
2 VPSC A 1:49.91 2 ISC B 1:42.72
3 PSW A 1:48.80 3 SFA A 1:41.02
4 HYACK A 1:44.61 4 ISC A 1:35.84
5 UVPCS A 1:48.63 5 SKSC A 1:39.80
6 RAPID A 1:49.57 6 KCS A 1:42.43
7 SKSC A 1:50.43 7  WSC A 1:45.46
8 KAJ A 1:52.85 8 VPSC A NT
9 SFA A 1:55.84 9

Event 15 Girls 15-17 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 2 of2 Finals Startsat07:31 PM
0 HYACK A 1:57.33
1 KAJ A 1:55.49
2 SKSC A 1:53.02
3 (CDSC A 1:52.45
4 LOSC A 1:48.80
5 SFA A 1:52.29
6 ISC A 1:52.78
7 RAPID A 1:53.60
8 WVOSC A 1:56.08
9 UVPCS A 1:57.45



